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PART I - LICENCE DATA INTEREST NO.:  SDL 1060 

  INTEREST LAND  OWNERSHIP  

  
 
Type No. 

 
 
Effective Date 

 
 
Term 

 
 
Latitude 

 
 
Longitude 

 
 
Part 

 
 
Sections 

 
 
Interest Holders 

 
 
Particular % 

Formation/ 
Geological 
Substance 

 

 SDL 1060 January 15, 2024 

 

  -- 4800'N 

 

4800'N 

4750'N 

4750'N 

 

4645'W 

 

4700'W 

4645'W 

4700'W 

 

 

 

 

-- 

 

-- 

-- 

-- 

33, 34, 42-44, 51-53, 61-63, 71-73, 81-
83, 91-94 

1-4, 11-13 

79, 80, 89, 90, 98-100 

8-10, 18-20, 29, 30 

 

Equinor Canada Ltd. 

BP Canada Energy Group ULC 

60% 

40% 

  

 HECTARES:  14 900 
REPRESENTATIVE: Equinor Canada Ltd. 

Note: Information contained in Part I is information as of the effective 
 date of the Licence.  Any changes that may have occurred since 
 the effective date are listed below in Part II. 

 

            

 

PART II – NOTATIONS 
 
DATE     REGISTRATION NUMBER PARTICULARS 

January 15, 2024   240001    Receipt and Registration of SDL 1060. 
 

 

https://cnlopb.maps.arcgis.com/sharing/rest/content/items/51413348553a4164ac106f01d7c903e9/data

