

REPRESENTATIVE:

Equinor Canada Ltd.

P	PART I - LICENCE DATA  INTEREST NO.: SDL 106										
		<u>INTEREST</u>				<u> </u>	LAND	<u>OWNERSHIP</u>			
	Type No.	Effective Date	Term	Latitude	Longitude	Part	Sections	Interest Holders	Particular %	Formation/ Geological Substance	
	SDL 1060	January 15, 2024		48°00'N	46°45'W		33, 34, 42-44, 51-53, 61-63, 71-73, 81-	Equinor Canada Ltd.	60%		
							83, 91-94	BP Canada Energy Group ULC	40%		
				48°00'N	47°00'W		1-4, 11-13				
				47°50'N	46°45'W		79, 80, 89, 90, 98-100				
				47°50'N	47°00'W		8-10, 18-20, 29, 30				
	HECTARES:	14 900					Note: Information contained in Part I is	information as of the effective			

PART II – NOTATIONS								
DATE	REGISTRATION NUMBER	PARTICULARS						
January 15, 2024	<u>240001</u>	Receipt and Registration of SDL 1060.						

date of the Licence. Any changes that may have occurred since

the effective date are listed below in Part II.